
Friday, Feb. 16 - Saturday, Feb. 17, 2024 
Sheraton Imperial Hotel RDU 
Program Co-Chair: Regina Bray Brown, MD
Program Co-Chair: Aaron Lambert, MD 
www.ncafp.com/summit 
Approx. 7 CME Credits Available 

Family Medicine 
Academic Summit

Virtual Complex Pain
Project 2.0

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 (evening)
or Saturday, May 18, 2024 (morning)
Instructor: Stephen Prakken, MD
www.ncafp.com/complexpain 
Approx. 2 CME Credits Available 

Saturday, March 16, 2024 
Instructor: Thomas R. White, MD 
www.ncafp.com/dot 
Approx. 6 CME Credits Available 

Virtual DOT Certification
Training 

Tuesday, Oct. 1, 2024 
Location TBD | Charlotte, NC 
www.ncafp.com/hottopics 
Approx. 1.75 CME Credits Available 

30 Minute Hot Topic Exchanges
CME Dinner & Networking 

Virtual Summer Symposium 
& Pre-Conf. KSA Workshop

Pre-Conf. KSA - Friday, June 21, 2024 
Instructor: Jonathon Firnhaber, MD 
Approx. 8 CME Credits Available 
Summer Symposium - Saturday, June 22, 2024 
Program Chair: Lisa Cassidy-Vu, MD
Program Vice Chair: Amir Barzin, DO, MS
www.ncafp.com/summercme 
Approx. 8 CME Credits Available 

2024 Winter Family 
Physicians Weekend 

Wednesday, Dec. 5, - Sunday, Dec. 8, 2024 
Omni Grove Park Inn | Asheville, NC
Program Chair: Thomas R. White, MD 
Program Vice-Chair: Katherine Haga, DO
www.ncafp.com/wfpw 
Approx. 30+ CME Credits Available

Elevate your patient care and honor your commitment to family medicine with
these exceptional NCAFP CME opportunities in 2024! We hope to see you soon! 

                                       Count on the NCAFP’s brand of high-quality, timely
education you need and want, brought to you by Family Medicine Experts 
every time. 

Our CME Promise:

http://www.ncafp.com/summit
http://www.ncafp.com/complexpain
http://www.ncafp.com/dot
http://www.ncafp.com/hottopics
http://www.ncafp.com/summercme
http://www.ncafp.com/wfpw

